
LIVE ONLINE

HEALTHCARE AND ALLIED HEALTH

Medical Billing and Coding
Feb. 11 - May 27, 2025 | Tue & Thu | 7 - 10 PM ET
April 21 - Aug. 6, 2025 | Mon & Wed | 7 - 10 PM ET
July 8 - Oct. 21, 2025 | Tue & Thu | 7 - 10 PM ET
Sep. 22, 2025 - Jan. 21, 2026 | Mon & Wed | 7 - 10 PM ET
Dec. 2, 2025 - Mar. 26, 2026 | Tue & Thu | 7 - 10 PM ET

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

CompTIA A+ 
Mar. 31 - May 28, 2025 | Mon & Wed | 7 - 10 PM ET
June 10 - Aug. 7, 2025 | Tue & Thu | 7 - 10 PM ET
Dec. 8 - Feb. 16, 2026 | Mon & Wed | 7 - 10 PM ET

Our Live Online courses, combining the flexibility of self-paced online learning with the interactive
engagement of real-time instruction from experts. Get the structured guidance of a live class to
stay motivated and on track throughout your learning journey.

1 (844) 292-8641 | info@ProTrain.edu | https://protrainme.theknowledgebase.org/

ATTEND IN REAL TIME ONLINE FROM ANYWHERE. ENROLL TODAY!

Pharmacy Technician 
April 8 - June 26, 2025 | Tue & Thu | 7 - 10 PM ET
June 16 - Aug. 25, 2025 | Mon & Wed | 7 - 10 PM ET
Aug. 26 - Nov. 4, 2025 | Tue & Thu | 7 - 10 PM ET
Nov. 10, 2025 - Feb. 2, 2026 | Mon & Wed | 7 - 10 PM ET
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